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SKIMMER
Unique Floating Scum and 
Oil Collecting System



SKIMMER - MH-FR Series

SPECIFICATION

FEATURES

0.3 HP

0.5 HP

1 HP

Max : 8 10 Meters

Max : 8 10 Meters

Max : 8 10 Meters

MH-250-FR

58
0

790

MH-400-FR

MH-750-FR

0.25 kW

0.4 kW

0.75 kW

TYPE OUTPUT DEPTH CORD LENGHT

Pump Type
Floating Pump

1-Phase

Motor
Insulation Class F 

Protector IP68

Rated Speed 2900 / 3450 rpm

Impeller Passage 24 mm

Max Liquid Temperature 0 - 40°C

pH Range 6~8

Discharge Bore 2”
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www.mckarlen.com
McKarlen Limited (UK),
Obart House Liphook Way, 20/20 Industrial Estate, Maidstone, Kent, ME 16 OFZ      Email: info@mckarlen.com

•  A new idea for scum skimming and oil collecting.
•  Floating pump for collecting or transferring oil.


